TOOL NEWS B278A
EXCHANGEABLE HEAD TYPE
TURNING TOOLS
XB Series
EXCHANGEABLE HEAD TYPE
eries
XB
XBSC

PB
11
5
XBBB08H08R020R R s 7.8 0.2 30° 93° 2.3 6.0 3.3 1.3 H08
XBBB09H09R020R R s 9.0 0.2 30° 93° 2.4 6.2 3.6 1.7 H09
XBBB10H09R020R R s 10.0 0.2 30° 93° 2.4 6.2 3.6 2.3 H09
XBBB11H11R020R R s 11.0 0.2 30° 93° 2.7 8.0 4.3 2.3 H11
XBBB14H14R020R R s 13.8 0.2 30° 93° 3.0 9.0 5.4 3.5 H14
(mm)
(mm)
DMIN RE B2 RAL S1 S13 CDX
M
PB
11
5
XBPA07H07R010R R s 7.0 0.1 18° 8° 4.8 3.7 1.2 H07
XBPA07H07R020R R s 7.0 0.2 18° 8° 4.8 3.7 1.2 H07
XBPA08H08R020R R s 7.8 0.2 18° 8° 6.0 3.5 1.2 H08
XBPA09H09R020R R s 9.0 0.2 18° 8° 6.2 3.6 1.5 H09
XBPA10H11R020R R s 9.8 0.2 18° 8° 8.0 4.2 1.0 H11
XBPA11H11R020R R s 11.0 0.2 18° 8° 8.0 4.2 2.3 H11
XBPA14H14R020R R s 13.8 0.2 18° 8° 9.0 5.3 4.0 H14
XBPB08H08R020R R s 7.8 0.2 20° 20° 6.0 3.5 1.2 H08
XBPB09H09R020R R s 9.0 0.2 20° 20° 6.2 3.6 1.5 H09
XBPB11H11R020R R s 11.0 0.2 20° 20° 8.0 4.2 2.3 H11
XBPB14H14R020R R s 13.8 0.2 20° 20° 9.0 5.3 4.0 H14
XBPC08H08R020R R s 7.8 0.2 30° 5° 6.0 3.5 1.0 H08
XBPC11H11R020R R s 11.0 0.2 30° 5° 8.0 4.2 2.3 H11
XBPC14H14R020R R s 13.7 0.2 30° 5° 9.0 5.3 4.0 H14
XBPD07H07R020R R s 7.0 0.2 47° 3° 4.8 3.7 1.2 H07
XBPD08H08R010R R s 7.8 0.1 47° 3° 6.0 3.5 1.2 H08
XBPD08H08R020R R s 7.8 0.2 47° 3° 6.0 3.5 1.2 H08
XBPD09H09R020R R s 9.0 0.2 47° 3° 6.2 3.5 1.5 H09
XBPD11H11R020R R s 11.0 0.2 47° 3° 8.0 4.2 2.3 H11
XBPD14H14R020R R s 13.7 0.2 47° 3° 9.0 5.3 4.0 H14
XBPD14H14R040R R s 13.7 0.4 47° 3° 9.0 5.3 4.0 H14
(mm)
=s
=s
Exchangeable Head Type Turning Tools

5
XBSG08H07100R005R R s 7.8 0.05 1.0 4.8 3.7 2.0 H07
XBSG08H07125R005R R s 7.8 0.05 1.3 4.8 3.7 2.0 H07
XBSG08H07150R005R R s 7.8 0.05 1.5 4.8 3.7 2.0 H07
XBSG08H07200R005R R s 7.8 0.05 2.0 4.8 3.7 2.0 H07
XBSG08H08079R R s 8.0 ─ 0.8 6.0 3.3 1.0 H08
XBSG08H08079R020R R s 8.0 0.2 0.8 6.0 3.3 1.0 H08
XBSG08H08100R005R R s 8.0 0.05 1.0 5.9 3.3 1.0 H08
XBSG08H08125R005R R s 8.0 0.05 1.3 6.0 3.3 1.0 H08
XBSG08H08150R005R R s 8.0 0.05 1.5 5.9 3.3 1.0 H08
XBSG08H08200R005R R s 8.0 0.05 2.0 5.9 3.3 1.0 H08
XBSG09H09100R005R R s 9.0 0.05 1.0 6.2 3.6 1.8 H09
XBSG09H09125R005R R s 9.0 0.05 1.3 6.2 3.6 1.8 H09
XBSG09H09150R005R R s 9.0 0.05 1.5 6.2 3.6 1.8 H09
XBSG09H09200R005R R s 9.0 0.05 2.0 6.2 3.6 1.8 H09
XBSG10H09100R005R R s 10.0 0.05 1.0 6.2 3.6 2.8 H09
XBSG10H09125R005R R s 10.0 0.05 1.3 6.2 3.6 2.8 H09
XBSG10H09150R005R R s 10.0 0.05 1.5 6.2 3.6 2.8 H09
XBSG10H09200R005R R s 10.0 0.05 2.0 6.2 3.6 2.8 H09
XBSG10H09250R010R R s 10.0 0.1 2.5 6.2 3.6 2.8 H09
XBSG10H09300R010R R s 10.0 0.1 3.0 6.2 3.6 2.8 H09
XBSG11H11079R020R R s 11.0 0.2 0.8 8.0 4.2 2.3 H11
XBSG11H11100R005R R s 11.0 0.05 1.0 8.0 4.2 2.3 H11
XBSG11H11125R005R R s 11.0 0.05 1.3 8.0 4.2 2.3 H11
XBSG11H11150R010R R s 11.0 0.1 1.5 8.0 4.2 2.3 H11
XBSG11H11200R010R R s 11.0 0.1 2.0 8.0 4.2 2.3 H11
XBSG11H11250R020R R s 11.0 0.2 2.5 8.0 4.2 2.3 H11
XBSG11H11300R020R R s 11.0 0.2 3.0 8.0 4.2 2.3 H11
XBSG14H14100R005R R s 14.0 0.05 1.0 9.0 5.3 4.0 H14
XBSG14H14125R005R R s 14.0 0.05 1.3 9.0 5.3 4.0 H14
XBSG14H14150R010R R s 14.0 0.1 1.5 9.0 5.3 4.0 H14
XBSG14H14200R010R R s 14.0 0.1 2.0 9.0 5.3 4.0 H14
XBSG14H14250R020R R s 14.0 0.2 2.5 9.0 5.3 4.0 H14
XBSG14H14300R020R R s 14.0 0.2 3.0 9.0 5.3 4.0 H14
XBSG16H14150R020R R s 16.0 0.2 1.5 9.0 5.0 5.5 H14
XBSG16H14200R020R R s 16.0 0.2 2.0 9.0 5.2 5.5 H14
XBSG16H14250R020R R s 16.0 0.2 2.5 9.0 5.2 5.5 H14
XBSG16H14300R020R R s 16.0 0.2 3.0 9.0 5.2 5.5 H14
XBSG17H14150R020R R s 17.0 0.2 1.5 9.0 5.0 6.5 H14
XBSG17H14200R020R R s 17.0 0.2 2.0 9.0 5.2 6.5 H14
XBSG17H14250R020R R s 17.0 0.2 2.5 9.0 5.2 6.5 H14
XBSG17H14300R020R R s 17.0 0.2 3.0 9.0 5.2 6.5 H14
XBSG20H18150R020R R s 20.0 0.2 1.5 11.0 5.6 8.0 H18
XBSG20H18200R020R R s 20.0 0.2 2.0 11.0 5.6 8.0 H18
(mm)
=s
DMIN RE CW S1 S13 CDX
M
PB
11
5
XBSR08H08080R040R R s 8.0 0.4 0.8 5.9 3.3 1.0 H08
XBSR08H08100R050R R s 8.0 0.5 1.0 5.9 3.3 1.0 H08
XBSR08H08200R100R R s 8.0 1.0 2.0 5.9 3.3 1.0 H08
XBSR09H09080R040R R s 9.0 0.4 0.8 6.2 3.6 1.6 H09
XBSR09H09100R050R R s 9.0 0.5 1.0 6.2 3.6 1.6 H09
XBSR09H09200R100R R s 9.0 1.0 2.0 6.2 3.6 1.6 H09
XBSR11H11080R040R R s 11.0 0.4 0.8 8.0 4.2 2.3 H11
XBSR11H11100R050R R s 11.0 0.5 1.0 8.0 4.2 2.3 H11
XBSR11H11200R100R R s 11.0 1.0 2.0 8.0 4.2 2.3 H11
XBSR14H14100R050R R s 14.0 0.5 1.0 9.0 5.3 4.0 H14
XBSR14H14157R080R R s 14.0 0.79 1.6 9.0 5.3 4.0 H14
XBSR14H14200R100R R s 14.0 1.0 2.0 9.0 5.3 4.0 H14
XBSR14H14300R150R R s 14.0 1.5 3.0 9.0 5.3 4.0 H14
(mm)
=s
Exchangeable Head Type Turning Tools
Grooving (flat type)

S13
Toolholder
face
S4
C
D
X
PNA
55°
DMIN RER,
REL CW S1 S13 CDX D10*
M
PB
11
5
XBSE12H14100R010R R s 12.0 0.1 1.0 9.0 8.3 1.5 10.0 H14
XBSE12H14150R010R R s 12.0 0.1 1.5 9.0 8.3 2.5 9.0 H14
XBSE12H14200R010R R s 12.0 0.1 2.0 9.0 8.3 3.0 8.0 H14
XBSE12H14250AR010R R s 12.0 0.1 2.5 9.0 8.3 3.0 7.0 H14
XBSE12H14250BR010R R s 12.0 0.1 2.5 9.0 10.3 5.0 7.0 H14
XBSE12H14300AR010R R s 12.0 0.1 3.0 9.0 8.3 3.0 6.0 H14
XBSE12H14300BR010R R s 12.0 0.1 3.0 9.0 11.3 6.0 6.0 H14
XBSE16H18300R020R R s 16.0 0.2 3.0 11.0 15.8 10.0 10.0 H18
XBSF14H14100R010R R s 14.0 0.1 1.0 9.0 8.3 1.5 12.0 H14
XBSF14H14150R010R R s 14.0 0.1 1.5 9.0 8.3 2.5 11.0 H14
XBSF14H14200R010R R s 14.0 0.1 2.0 9.0 8.3 3.0 10.0 H14
XBSF14H14250AR010R R s 14.0 0.1 2.5 9.0 8.3 3.0 9.0 H14
XBSF14H14250BR010R R s 14.0 0.1 2.5 9.0 10.3 5.0 9.0 H14
XBSF14H14300AR010R R s 14.0 0.1 3.0 9.0 8.3 3.0 8.0 H14
XBSF14H14300BR010R R s 14.0 0.1 3.0 9.0 11.3 6.0 8.0 H14
XBSF18H18300R020R R s 18.0 0.2 3.0 11.0 15.8 10.0 12.0 H18
(mm)
=s
TP
(mm) DMIN CF S1 S13 S4 CDX
M
PB
11
5
XBST07H0705060R R s 0.5─0.75 48─36 7.0 0.05 4.8 3.4 0.50 0.44 H07
XBST07H0710060R R s 1.0─1.25 24 7.0 0.11 4.8 3.4 0.70 0.70 H07
XBST07H0715060R R s 1.5─1.75 16 7.0 0.17 4.8 3.4 0.90 0.97 H07
XBST08H0805060R R s 0.5─0.75 48─36 8.0 0.05 5.9 3.4 0.45 0.43 H08
XBST08H0810060R R s 1.0─1.25 24 8.0 0.11 5.9 3.4 0.80 0.70 H08
XBST08H0815060R R s 1.5─1.75 16 8.0 0.17 5.9 3.4 1.30 0.98 H08
XBST09H0905060R R s 0.5─0.75 48─36 9.0 0.06 6.2 3.6 0.35 0.44 H09
XBST09H0910060R R s 1.0─1.25 24 9.0 0.11 6.2 3.6 0.55 0.54 H09
XBST09H0915060R R s 1.5─1.75 16 9.0 0.17 6.2 3.6 0.75 0.81 H09
XBST09H0917560R R s 1.75─2.0 14─13 9.0 0.19 6.2 3.6 0.95 0.95 H09
XBST09H0920060R R s 2.0─2.5 12─11 9.0 0.24 6.2 3.6 1.05 1.08 H09
XBST09H0925060R R s 2.5─3.0 10─9 9.0 0.30 6.2 3.6 1.45 1.35 H09
XBST09H0930060R R s 3.0─3.5 8 9.0 0.36 6.2 3.4 1.45 1.62 H09
XBST11H1105060R R s 0.5─0.75 48─36 11.0 0.05 8.0 4.2 0.45 0.43 H11
XBST11H1110060R R s 1.0─1.25 24 11.0 0.17 8.0 4.2 0.60 0.70 H11
XBST11H1115060R R s 1.5─1.75 16 11.0 0.24 8.0 4.2 1.00 0.98 H11
XBST11H1120060R R s 2.0─2.5 12─11 11.0 0.25 8.0 4.2 1.30 1.41 H11
XBST11H1125060R R s 2.5─3.0 10─9 11.0 0.30 8.0 4.2 1.40 1.68 H11
XBST14H1410060R R s 1.0─1.25 24 14.0 0.11 9.0 5.4 0.80 0.55 H14
XBST14H1415060R R s 1.5─1.75 16 14.0 0.17 9.0 5.4 1.10 0.81 H14
XBST14H1420060R R s 2.0─2.5 12─11 14.0 0.24 9.0 5.4 1.50 1.08 H14
XBST14H1425060R R s 2.5─3.0 10─9 14.0 0.30 9.0 5.4 1.85 1.35 H14
XBST07H0701855R R s ─ 18─14 7.0 0.25 4.8 3.3 0.90 1.25 H07
XBST07H0702455R R s ─ 24─18 7.0 0.18 4.8 3.3 0.75 1.00 H07
XBST07H0703255R R s ─ 32─24 7.0 0.13 4.8 3.3 0.60 0.75 H07
XBST09H0901455R R s ─ 14─11 9.0 0.30 6.2 3.5 1.10 1.60 H09
XBST09H0901855R R s ─ 18─14 9.0 0.24 6.2 3.5 0.90 1.25 H09
XBST09H0902455R R s ─ 24─18 9.0 0.18 6.2 3.5 0.75 1.00 H09
XBST11H1102455R R s ─ 24─18 11.0 0.18 8.0 4.2 0.75 1.00 H11
(mm)
=s
Exchangeable Head Type Turning Tools
External and internal side face grooving

Toolholder
face
S4
C
D
X
DMIN
S1
TP
(mm) DMIN CF S1 S13 S4
M
PB
11
5
XBST07H07075ISOR R s 0.75 ─ 7.0 0.08 4.8 3.3 0.60 H07
XBST07H07100ISOR R s 1.00 ─ 7.0 0.11 4.8 3.3 0.60 H07
XBST07H07125ISOR R s 1.25 ─ 7.0 0.14 4.8 3.3 0.60 H07
XBST08H08075ISOR R s 0.75 ─ 8.0 0.08 6.0 3.6 0.82 H08
XBST08H08100ISOR R s 1.00 ─ 8.0 0.11 6.0 3.6 0.82 H08
XBST08H08125ISOR R s 1.25 ─ 8.0 0.14 6.0 3.6 0.82 H08
XBST09H09050ISOR R s 0.50 ─ 9.0 0.05 6.2 3.7 0.40 H09
XBST09H09075ISOR R s 0.75 ─ 9.0 0.08 6.2 3.7 0.65 H09
XBST09H09100ISOR R s 1.00 ─ 9.0 0.11 6.2 3.7 0.65 H09
XBST09H09125ISOR R s 1.25 ─ 9.0 0.14 6.2 3.6 0.80 H09
XBST09H09150ISOR R s 1.50 ─ 9.0 0.17 6.2 3.6 0.80 H09
XBST09H09175ISOR R s 1.75 ─ 9.0 0.19 6.2 3.6 1.00 H09
XBST09H09200ISOR R s 2.00 ─ 9.0 0.24 6.2 3.6 0.95 H09
XBST09H09250ISOR R s 2.50 ─ 9.0 0.30 6.2 3.6 1.05 H09
XBST09H09300ISOR R s 3.00 ─ 9.0 0.36 6.2 3.6 1.35 H09
XBST11H11100ISOR R s 1.00 ─ 11.0 0.11 8.0 4.3 0.70 H11
XBST11H11150ISOR R s 1.50 ─ 11.0 0.17 8.0 4.3 1.00 H11
XBST11H11200ISOR R s 2.00 ─ 11.0 0.24 8.0 4.3 1.40 H11
XBST11H11250ISOR R s 2.50 ─ 11.0 0.30 8.0 4.3 1.35 H11
XBST11H11300ISOR R s 3.00 ─ 11.0 0.36 8.0 4.3 1.40 H11
XBST14H14050ISOR R s 0.50 ─ 14.0 0.05 9.0 5.4 0.60 H14
XBST14H14100ISOR R s 1.00 ─ 14.0 0.11 9.0 5.4 0.70 H14
XBST14H14150ISOR R s 1.50 ─ 14.0 0.17 9.0 5.4 1.10 H14
XBST14H14200ISOR R s 2.00 ─ 14.0 0.24 9.0 5.4 1.20 H14
XBST14H14250ISOR R s 2.50 ─ 14.0 0.30 9.0 5.4 1.00 H14
TP
(mm) DMIN RE S1 S13 S4
M
PB
11
5
XBST11H11014WR R s ─ 14 11.0 0.24 8.0 4.3 1.30 H11
XBST11H11019WR R s ─ 19 11.0 0.18 8.0 4.3 1.60 H11
XBST14H14014WR R s ─ 14 14.0 0.24 9.0 5.4 1.80 H14
XBST14H14019WR R s ─ 19 14.0 0.18 9.0 5.4 1.55 H14
(mm)
=s
(mm)
TP
(mm) DMIN CF S1 S13 S4
M
PB
11
5
XBST08H08014NPTR R s ─ 14 8.0 0.06 6.0 3.2 1.20 H08
XBST08H08018NPTR R s ─ 18 8.0 0.04 6.0 3.5 0.90 H08
XBST08H08027NPTR R s ─ 27 8.0 0.03 6.0 3.5 0.70 H08
(mm)
TP
(mm) DMIN CF S1 S13 S4 CDX
M
PB
11
5
XBST09H09150TRR R s 1.5 ─ 9.0 0.46 6.2 3.6 0.55 0.90 H09
XBST09H09200TRR R s 2.0 ─ 9.0 0.59 6.2 3.6 0.70 1.25 H09
XBST09H09300TRR R s 3.0 ─ 9.0 0.95 6.2 3.4 1.10 1.75 H09
XBST10H09400TRR R s 4.0 ─ 10.0 1.32 6.2 3.6 1.30 2.25 H09
XBST11H11150TRR R s 1.5 ─ 11.0 0.46 8.0 4.3 0.60 0.90 H11
XBST11H11200TRR R s 2.0 ─ 11.0 0.59 8.0 4.3 0.80 1.25 H11
XBST11H11300TRR R s 3.0 ─ 11.0 0.95 8.0 4.3 1.10 1.75 H11
XBST11H11400TRR R s 4.0 ─ 11.0 1.32 8.0 4.0 1.40 2.25 H11
XBST14H14200TRR R s 2.0 ─ 14.0 0.59 9.0 5.3 1.00 1.25 H14
XBST14H14300TRR R s 3.0 ─ 14.0 0.95 9.0 5.3 1.30 1.75 H14
XBST14H14400TRR R s 4.0 ─ 14.0 1.32 9.0 5.3 1.30 2.25 H14
XBST14H14500TRR R s 5.0 ─ 14.0 1.68 9.0 5.3 1.75 2.75 H14
(mm)
=s
Exchangeable Head Type Turning Tools
Internal threading

D
X
45°
8°
CWX
S1
0
S13S1
Toolholder
face
XBSH_S
XBSH_S-C
DCONMS D2 D3 LF* LDRED H L5 L6
XBSH070700080S s 7 4.8 6.0 80 12 5.5 5 43 XB-H07 1
XBSH080700080S s 7 6.0 ─ 80 12 6.0 5 43 XB-H08 2
XBSH091000080S s 10 6.6 7.4 80 14 8.5 5 43 XB-H09 1
XBSH111000080S s 10 8.0 ─ 80 16 8.5 5 43 XB-H11 2
XBSH141200080S s 12 9.5 110 80 18 10.5 5 43 XB-H14 1
DCOMNS D2 D3 LF* LDRED H L5 L6
XBSH071600080S-C s 16 4.8 6.0 80 12 14.5 5 43 XB-H07 1
XBSH081600080S-C s 16 6.0 ─ 80 12 15.0 5 43 XB-H08 2
XBSH091600095S-C s 16 6.6 7.4 95 14 14.5 5 55 XB-H09 1
XBSH111600097S-C s 16 8.0 ─ 97 16 14.5 5 55 XB-H11 2
XBSH141600100S-C s 16 9.5 11.0 100 18 14.5 5 55 XB-H14 1
XBSH182000095S-C s 20 11.5 14.2 95 25 18.5 5 55 XB-H18 1
(mm)
(mm)
(mm) (mm)
XBSH07 3.7
XBSH08 3.3
XBSH09 3.3
XBSH11 4.2
XBSH14 5.2
XBSH18 5.6
=s
(mm)
(mm)
DMIN RE S14 S1 S13 CDX
M
PB
11
5
XBSC07H074545R020R R s 7.0 0.2 1.2 4.8 3.5 0.8 H07
XBSC08H084545R020R R s 8.0 0.2 1.7 5.9 3.4 1.4 H08
XBSC09H094545R020R R s 9.0 0.2 1.8 6.2 3.6 1.3 H09
XBSC11H114545R020R R s 11.0 0.2 2.1 8.0 4.3 1.5 H11
XBSC14H144545R020R R s 14.0 0.2 2.6 9.0 5.4 1.5 H14
DMIN CW S10 S1 S13 CDX
M
PB
11
5
XBSX08H080845R R s 8.0 1.0 0.2 5.9 3.3 1.0 H08
XBSX09H090845R R s 9.0 1.0 0.2 6.2 3.6 1.5 H09
XBSX11H110845R R s 11.0 1.0 0.2 8.0 4.2 1.5 H11
XBSX14H140845R R s 14.0 1.0 0.2 9.0 5.3 1.5 H14
Exchangeable Head Type Turning Tools
XB SERIES INSERTS
Steel shank without coolant thru
Steel shank with coolant thru

C
O
N
W
S
XBSH07 TPS20-X 7.1 TIP7F-X
XBSH08 TPS26-X 10.6 TIP8F-X
XBSH09 TPS26-X 10.6 TIP8F-X
XBSH11 TPS35-X 31.0 TIP10F-X
XBSH14 TPS40-X 39.8 TIP15F-X
XBSH18 TPS50-X 62.0 TIP20F-X
XBSH_C-C
(mm)
(mm)
DCONMS D2 D3 LF* LDRED H L5 L6
XBSH071200080C-C s 12 4.8 6.0 80 21 10.5 5 43 XB-H07 1
XBSH081200080C-C s 12 6.0 ─ 80 21 11.0 5 43 XB-H08 2
XBSH091200090C-C s 12 6.6 7.4 90 22 10.5 5 50 XB-H09 1
XBSH091200098C-C s 12 6.6 7.4 98 30 10.5 5 50 XB-H09 1
XBSH111200095C-C s 12 8.0 ─ 95 29 10.5 5 55 XB-H11 2
XBSH111200110C-C s 12 8.0 ─ 110 42 10.5 5 55 XB-H11 2
XBSH141200100C-C s 12 9.5 11.0 100 34 10.5 5 55 XB-H14 1
XBSH141200110C-C s 12 9.5 11.0 110 45 10.5 5 50 XB-H14 1
XBSH181600100C-C s 16 11.5 14.3 100 42 14.5 5 45 XB-H18 1
XBSH181600130C-C s 16 11.5 14.3 130 60 14.5 5 55 XB-H18 1
XBSH07 3.7
XBSH08 3.3
XBSH09 3.3
XBSH11 4.2
XBSH14 5.2
XBSH18 5.6
=s
DCOMNS LF* H L5 L6 TX1 TX2
XBSH080600065FC s 6 65 5 9.5 38 18 42 XB-H08
XBSH080600103FC s 6 103 5 9.5 52 40 80 XB-H08
XBSH110800079FC-C s 8 79 7 6.5 50 20 55 XB-H11
XBSH110800129FC-C s 8 129 7 7.5 69 50 105 XB-H11
DCONMS DCONWS LF L5 L6
XBSHSL1600075S6N s 16 6 75 10 55
XBSHSL1600075S8N s 16 8 75 10 55
XBSHSL2000075S6N s 20 6 75 10 55
XBSHSL2000075S8N s 20 8 75 10 55
XBSH_FC/FC-C
XBSHSL
(mm)
(mm)

vc (SFM)
Pure Iron, Free Cutting Steel, Soft Magnetic Iron
Carbon Steel, Alloy Steel
Stainless Steel
Cast Iron, Ductile Cast Iron
Non-Ferrous Metal
Titanium Alloys, Heat Resistant Alloys
Hardened Steel
Machining
Boring, Copying
Grooving, Pre-Chamfering
End face grooving, Chamfering
XB SERIES
Material :
ISO Metric (Head: XBST-60R, XBST-ISOR)
Whitworth 55° (Head: XBST-55R, XBST-WR)
ISO Trapezoidal 30° (Head: XBST-TRR)
American NPT (Head: XBST-NPTR)
Pitch
(mm)

C
O
N
M
S
LF
DCONWS
B
D B
S10 S11
LPR
4-CRKS
D
2
DCONMS DCONWS BD LF LPR H B S10 S11 CNT
SLV190080060A A 19.05 6 18.5 80 20 17.8 17.8 5 10 RC1/8
SLV190080070A A 19.05 7 18.5 80 20 17.8 17.8 5 10 RC1/8
SLV190080080A A 19.05 8 18.5 80 20 17.8 17.8 5 10 RC1/8
SLV190110060A A 19.05 6 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 5 10 RC1/8
SLV190110070A A 19.05 7 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 5 10 RC1/8
SLV190110080A A 19.05 8 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 5 10 RC1/8
SLV200080060A A 20 6 19 80 20 18.8 18.8 5 10 RC1/8
SLV200080070A A 20 7 19 80 20 18.8 18.8 5 10 RC1/8
SLV200080080A A 20 8 19 80 20 18.8 18.8 5 10 RC1/8
SLV220115060A A 22 6 20 115 20 20.8 20.8 5 10 RC1/8
SLV220115070A A 22 7 20 115 20 20.8 20.8 5 10 RC1/8
SLV220115080A A 22 8 20 115 20 20.8 20.8 5 10 RC1/8
SLV250067060A A 25 6 20 67 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 RC1/8
SLV250067070A A 25 7 20 67 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 RC1/8
SLV250067080A A 25 8 20 67 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 RC1/8
SLV250110060A A 25 6 20 110 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 RC1/8
SLV250110070A A 25 7 20 110 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 RC1/8
SLV250110080A A 25 8 20 110 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 RC1/8
SLV254080060A A 25.4 6 20 80 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 RC1/8
SLV254080070A A 25.4 7 20 80 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 RC1/8
SLV254080080A A 25.4 8 20 80 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 RC1/8
SLV254110060A A 25.4 6 20 110 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 RC1/8
SLV254110070A A 25.4 7 20 110 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 RC1/8
SLV254110080A A 25.4 8 20 110 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 RC1/8
SLV320110060A A 32 6 20 110 22 31.1 31.1 5 10 RC1/8
SLV320110070A A 32 7 20 110 22 31.1 31.1 5 10 RC1/8
SLV320110080A A 32 8 20 110 22 31.1 31.1 5 10 RC1/8
SLV320110100A A 32 10 25 110 22 31.1 31.1 5 10 RC1/4
SLV320110120A A 32 12 25 110 22 31.1 31.1 5 10 RC3/8
(mm)
SLV_A SLV_N
DCONMS DCONWS BD LF LPR H B S10 S11 D2
SLV160085060N A 16 6 15.5 85 20 14.4 14.4 5 10 8.3
SLV160085070N A 16 7 15.5 85 20 14.4 14.4 5 10 8.3
SLV160085080N A 16 8 15.5 85 20 14.4 14.4 5 10 8.3
SLV190080060N A 19.05 6 18.5 80 20 17.8 17.8 5 10 8.3
SLV190080070N A 19.05 7 18.5 80 20 17.8 17.8 5 10 8.3
SLV190080080N A 19.05 8 18.5 80 20 17.8 17.8 5 10 8.3
SLV190110060N A 19.05 6 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 5 10 8.3
SLV190110070N A 19.05 7 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 5 10 8.3
SLV190110080N A 19.05 8 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 5 10 8.3
SLV200080060N A 20 6 19 80 20 18.8 18.8 5 10 8.3
SLV200080070N A 20 7 19 80 20 18.8 18.8 5 10 8.3
SLV200080080N A 20 8 19 80 20 18.8 18.8 5 10 8.3
SLV220135060N A 22 6 20 135 20 20.8 20.8 5 10 8.3
SLV220135070N A 22 7 20 135 20 20.8 20.8 5 10 8.3
SLV220135080N A 22 8 20 135 20 20.8 20.8 5 10 8.3
SLV220135100N A 22 10 20 135 20 20.8 20.8 5 10 11.0
SLV220135120N A 22 12 20 135 20 20.8 20.8 5 10 14.5
SLV250067060N A 25 6 20 67 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 8.3
SLV250067070N A 25 7 20 67 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 8.3
SLV250067080N A 25 8 20 67 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 8.3
SLV250067100N A 25 10 22 67 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 11.0
SLV250067120N A 25 12 22 67 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 14.5
SLV250110060N A 25 6 20 110 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 8.3
SLV250110070N A 25 7 20 110 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 8.3
SLV250110080N A 25 8 20 110 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 8.3
SLV250110100N A 25 10 22 110 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 11.0
SLV250110120N A 25 12 22 110 20 23.9 23.9 5 10 14.5
SLV254080060N A 25.4 6 20 80 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 8.3
SLV254080070N A 25.4 7 20 80 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 8.3
SLV254080080N A 25.4 8 20 80 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 8.3
SLV254080100N A 25.4 10 22 80 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 11.0
SLV254080120N A 25.4 12 22 80 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 14.5
SLV254110060N A 25.4 6 20 110 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 8.3
SLV254110070N A 25.4 7 20 110 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 8.3
SLV254110080N A 25.4 8 20 110 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 8.3
SLV254110100N A 25.4 10 22 110 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 11.0
SLV254110120N A 25.4 12 22 110 20 24.4 24.4 5 10 14.5
(mm)
Exchangeable Head Type Turning Tools
SLV Holder
With coolant tru